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Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

4.5.4.0

Lawlor, Siannon -- LEWISHAM1

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 44.40 44.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 42.55 86.95Forward Double Somersault

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.0 35.20 122.15Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 40.80 162.95Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.405.95

Birch, Robyn -- HOUNSLOW2

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 36.30 36.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 27.00 63.30Back 1½ Somersaults

104B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 39.10 102.40Forward Double Somersault

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 44.40 146.80Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.205.50

Torrance, Katherine -- BROMLEY3

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 35.70 35.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 16.5 28.05 63.75Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 42.90 106.65Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 17.5 33.25 139.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.906.25

Ward, Georgia -- EALING4

201B 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 31.50 31.50Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 11.0 20.90 52.40 2Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 42.90 95.30Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.5 19.5 42.90 138.20Back 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 6.505.67

Osborne, Ellie -- HAVERING5

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 15.5 31.00 31.00Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.0 37.80 68.80Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.0 26.40 95.20Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 16.5 36.30 131.50Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Average award: Best award: 6.005.05

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Sheppard, Amber -- CROYDON6

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 26.35 26.35Reverse Dive

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 18.0 41.40 67.75Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.0 33.60 101.35Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.5 11.5 27.60 128.95Forward 2½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 5.804.92

Blunden, Lucy -- SUTTON7

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 28.05 28.05Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 34.10 62.15Forward Double Somersault

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 18.0 25.20 87.35Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 16.0 32.00 119.35Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Average award: Best award: 5.905.50

Lloyd Smith, Ellie -- HARINGEY8

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 15.0 19.50 19.50Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.0 28.90 48.40Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 27.20 75.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 26.25 101.85Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.905.57

de Graff, Erika -- REDBRIDGE9

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 21.60 21.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 20.80 42.40Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 20.25 62.65Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.5 26.35 89.00Back Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.104.65

Abbott, Shelly -- WALTHAM FOREST10

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.0 22.10 22.10Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 22.50 44.60Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 4.0 13.0 20.80 65.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 14.0 22.40 87.80Reverse Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.804.93

Flores, Jasmin -- HILLINGDON11

101C 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 14.0 19.60 19.60Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 15.5 21.70 41.30Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.0 22.40 63.70Forward Somersault

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 14.5 23.20 86.90Back Dive

Average award: Best award: 5.405.05

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Chmielowska, Claudia -- Barnet12

101C 1 1.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 11.5 13.80 13.80Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 24.00 37.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 23.80 61.60Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 25.20 86.80Inward Dive

Average award: Best award: 6.004.90

James, Hannah -- Brent13

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 15.5 18.60 18.60Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 12.5 20.00 38.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 14.0 22.40 61.00Inward Somersault

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 25.65 86.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 5.204.63

Mee, Sophie -- MERTON14

101B 1 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 16.0 20.80 20.80Forward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 28.05 48.85Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 3.5 3.0 5.5 3.5 3.0 10.0 16.00 64.85Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 14.5 21.75 86.60Back Somersault

Average award: Best award: 5.504.80

Muir, Connie -- WANDSWORTH15

101B 1 1.3 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 10.0 13.00 13.00Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 22.40 35.40Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 3.0 14.0 23.80 59.20Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.5 24.80 84.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 5.404.60

Edwards, Charlotte -- City of Westminster16

101A 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 15.0 21.00 21.00Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 12.0 20.40 41.40Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.0 16.80 58.20Forward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 19.20 77.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

Average award: Best award: 4.904.20

Kaethner, Elizabeth -- HACKNEY17

101C 1 1.2 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 13.0 15.60 15.60Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 13.0 22.10 37.70Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 12.0 16.80 54.50Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 9.0 12.60 67.10Forward Somersault

Average award: Best award: 4.203.80

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Anderson, Ruth -- City of London18

101A 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.5 20.30 20.30Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 17.85 38.15Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 8.5 11.90 50.05Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 12.0 16.80 66.85Forward Somersault

Average award: Best award: 4.703.67

Cooper, Caitlin -- KENSINGTON AND CHELSEA19

101A 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 12.0 16.80 16.80Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 6.5 11.05 27.85Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.0 18.20 46.05Forward Somersault

102C 1 1.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.5 9.5 9.50 55.55Forward Somersault

Average award: Best award: 4.303.45

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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